
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2016
Class MX Youngster Cup

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

1 147 KTM 25 - - - - - - -
147 25 - - - - - - -

2 329 KAWASAKI 20 - - - - - - -
329 22 - - - - - - -

3 17 HUSQVARNA 22 - - - - - - -
17 20 - - - - - - -

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Ekerold, Stefan / GER/ Weiskirchen
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Team
Sihvonen, Miro / FIN/ Vantaa
DIGA JUNIOR RACING TEAM
Nijenhuis, Luca / NED/ heerde

50

42

42

Printed: 24.04.2016 16:26 Site 1

17 20
4 273 KTM 18 - - - - - - -

273 13 - - - - - - -
5 79 YAMAHA 12 - - - - - - -

79 16 - - - - - - -
6 83 KTM 8 - - - - - - -

83 18 - - - - - - -
7 298 SUZUKI 16 - - - - - - -

298 9 - - - - - - -Team Suzuki World MX2

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport
Heylen, Yannick / BEL/ Zemst

WZ Racing
Vaessen, Bas / NED/ Swalmen

0
Corneth, Jaap / NED/ Baarlo
0
Renkens, Nathan / BEL/ Sassenburg

25

31

28

26

298 9 - - - - - - -
8 820 HUSQVARNA 14 - - - - - - -

820 11 - - - - - - -
9 472 KTM 5 - - - - - - -

472 15 - - - - - - -
10 595 KTM 6 - - - - - - -

595 14 - - - - - - -
11 26 SUZUKI 13 - - - - - - -

26 6 - - - - - - -

Meier, Glen / DEN/ Trige
KTM Kosak Racing Team
Grobben, Cedric / BEL/ Opglabbeek

Team Suzuki World MX2
Wiemann, Dennis / GER/ 46399

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Koch, Tom / GER/ Wormstedt

0

stielergruppe mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki

20

20

19

25

26 6 - - - - - - -
12 377 KTM 4 - - - - - - -

377 12 - - - - - - -
13 977 KTM 15 - - - - - - -

977 0 - - - - - - -
14 100 Kawasaki 3 - - - - - - -

100 10 - - - - - - -
15 411 KTM 9 - - - - - - -

411 4
13

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Chetnicki, Gabriel / POL/ Zebrzydowice
0

KTM Kosak Racing Team
Büttner, Stephan / GER/ Schkölen

Sturm Racing Team
Kohut, Tomas / SVK/ Rudina

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki
Krc, Martin / CZE/ Šternberk

16

15

13

411 4 - - - - - - -
16 284 KAWASAKI 11 - - - - - - -

284 0 - - - - - - -
17 33 KAWASAKI 10 - - - - - - -

33 1 - - - - - - -
18 710 KTM 0 - - - - - - -

710 8 - - - - - - -
19 766 KTM 0 - - - - - - -

766 7

Sturm Racing Team
Karka, Dovydas / LTU/ Balen
0
Sandner, Michael / AUT/ Rainbach im Mü

0
Jost, Simon / SVK/ Popudinske Mocidlan
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Tinkler, Kade / CAN/ Medicina

COFAIN R i T

11

8

7

11

766 7 - - - - - - -
20 610 YAMAHA 7 - - - - - - -

610 0 - - - - - - -
21 189 SUZUKI 0 - - - - - - -

189 5 - - - - - - -
22 216 KAWASAKI 2 - - - - - - -

216 2 - - - - - - -
23 154 YAMAHA 0 - - - - - - -

Sjoholm, Mads / DEN/ Gråsten
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports
Kordbarlag, Mika / GER/ Schloß Holte- St

Pölzleithner, Alexander / AUT/ Wolkersdo
Kawasaki Team Damianik
de Vries, Dani / NED/ Roden

Team DIGA Procross

COFAIN Racing Team
7

7

5

4

3
154 3 - - - - - - -

24 770 KAWASAKI 1 - - - - - - -
770 0 - - - - - - -

STC Racing
Jakobson, Jan / EST/ Vaabina
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

3

1
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